8:30-8:55

8:55-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-10:50

10:50-11:00

We Care

Since 1960

Services For Children

Tuesday-Friday
Session 1: 8:30-11:00

Beyond Boundaries Toddler Classroom Schedule

Arrival/Health Checks
Greeting

Washing hands

Sign In

Daily Check In

Gross Motor Activities

Clean-up/ Transition

Supported Free Play
e Circle Time
e One on One Instruction Opportunities
e Small & Large Group Activity Opportunities

Free Play
e Gross Motor Activities
e Free Play

Diapering/Handwashing/Transition to Snack

Snack

¢ Developing self-help skills, communication, and socialization
Outside Play
Transition Inside

Closing Circle and Goodbye



