

Tuesday-Friday Session 1: 8:30-11:00

## Beyond Boundaries Toddler Classroom Schedule

8:30-8:55	<ul> <li>Arrival/Health Checks</li> <li>Greeting</li> <li>Washing hands</li> <li>Sign In</li> <li>Daily Check In</li> <li>Gross Motor Activities</li> </ul>
8:55-9:00	Clean-up/ Transition
9:00-9:30	<ul> <li>Supported Free Play</li> <li>Circle Time</li> <li>One on One Instruction Opportunities</li> <li>Small &amp; Large Group Activity Opportunities</li> </ul>
9:30-9:50	<ul> <li>Free Play</li> <li>Gross Motor Activities</li> <li>Free Play</li> </ul>
9:50-10:00	Diapering/Handwashing/Transition to Snack
10:00-10:15	<ul> <li>Snack</li> <li>Developing self-help skills, communication, and socialization</li> </ul>
10:15-10:45	Outside Play
10:45-10:50	Transition Inside
10:50-11:00	Closing Circle and Goodbye